






McCloskey, Bridin 

Attachments: L TR-NRC-18-3.pdf 

From: "Zazula, Camille T." <zozulact@westinghouse.com> 
Subject: [External_Sender] Westinghouse electronic submittal - Exemption Request for APlOOO DC disputed debt 
Date: 09 January 2018 11:22 
To: "Vietti-Cook, Annette" <Annette .Vietti-Cook@nrc.gov> 
Cc: "Wylie, Maureen" <Maureen.Wylie@nrc.gov>, "Brown, Frederick" <Frederick.Brown@nrc.gov>, "Ordaz, Vanna" 
<Vonna .Ordaz@nrc.gov>, "Dixon-Herrity, Jennifer" <Jennifer.Dixon-Herrity@nrc.gov>, "Akstulewicz, Frank" 
<Frank.Akstulewicz@nrc.gov> 

Hello, 

Westinghouse electronically submitted a disputed debt via the EIE process. The non-proprietary letter is attached for 
convenience (ML18009A227, submission ID 21796). 

Camille Zozula 
Principa l Engineer 
Nuclear Regulatory Affairs 

Westinghouse Electric Company LLC 
1000 Westinghouse Drive 
Cranberry Township, PA 16066 USA 
Phone: +l (412) 374-2577 
Email: zozulact@westinghouse.com 
Home Page: www.westinghousenuclear.com 

This e-mail may contain proprietary information of the sending organization . Any unauthorized or improper disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of the contents 
of this e-mail and attached document(s) is prohibited . The information contained in this e-mail and attached document(s) is intended only for the personal and 
private use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by email and delete the original 
e-mail and attached document(s). 
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